
WOMENS (10-12TH GRADE)
PWR RESULTS

Womens (10-12th Grade) PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elizabeth Dick Nickerson High School 232.9 165.0 10

2 Rachel Nisly Nickerson High School 235.0 165.0 8

3 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 210.0 160.0 6

4 Livia Miller Clearwater High School 184.1 135.0 4

5 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 130.0 2

6 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 120.0 1

7 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 193.7 115.0 0

8 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 185.0 110.0 0

9 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 186.5 110.0 0

10 Shalie Powell Nickerson High School 196.2 105.0 0

11 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 95.0 0

Womens (10-12th Grade) PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elizabeth Dick Nickerson High School 232.9 325.0 10

2 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 210.0 300.0 8

3 Rachel Nisly Nickerson High School 235.0 285.0 6

4 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 186.5 255.0 4

5 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 185.0 250.0 2

6 Livia Miller Clearwater High School 184.1 240.0 1

7 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 240.0 0

8 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 193.7 220.0 0

9 Shalie Powell Nickerson High School 196.2 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 195.0 0

11 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 0.0 0

Womens (10-12th Grade) PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 210.0 190.0 10

2 Rachel Nisly Nickerson High School 235.0 160.0 8

3 Livia Miller Clearwater High School 184.1 155.0 6

4 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 193.7 145.0 4

5 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 186.5 135.0 2

6 Elizabeth Dick Nickerson High School 232.9 135.0 1

7 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 185.0 125.0 0

8 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 120.0 0

9 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 120.0 0

10 Shalie Powell Nickerson High School 196.2 115.0 0

11 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 100.0 0

Womens (10-12th Grade) PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 210.0 650.0

2 Rachel Nisly Nickerson High School 235.0 610.0

3 Elizabeth Dick Nickerson High School 232.9 625.0

4 Livia Miller Clearwater High School 184.1 530.0

5 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 186.5 500.0

6 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 193.7 480.0

7 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 185.0 485.0

8 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 490.0

9 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 240.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Shalie Powell Nickerson High School 196.2 430.0

11 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 390.0

Womens (10-12th Grade) PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 210.0 3.095

10 Livia Miller Clearwater High School 184.1 2.879

12 Elizabeth Dick Nickerson High School 232.9 2.684

13 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 186.5 2.681

15 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 185.0 2.622

18 Rachel Nisly Nickerson High School 235.0 2.596

19 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 193.7 2.478

20 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 2.39

22 Shalie Powell Nickerson High School 196.2 2.192

24 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 1.56

25 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 1.2


